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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 
 

Manganese Carbonate  
Product Description 
 

C.A.S.:  

Molecular Formula 

Molecular Weight, g/mol  

 

598-62-9 

MnCO3 

114.947 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Item, Unit Typical  

Mn as Carbonate (MnCO3), min % 

Lead (Pb), max % 

Arsenic (As), max %  

Cadmium (Cd), max % 

Chromium (Cr), max, mg/kg (ppm) 

Mercury (Hg), max, mg/kg (ppm) 

Chloride (Cl) max % 

Sulfates (SO4), max % 

43.5 

20 

10 

10 

20  

0.1 

0.01 

0.6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Packing 

Please contact us for available packing options 
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